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Uniqueness
and high

quality crafts-
manship

Most of our glassware collections
are made in Portugal and Europe
where the glass industry is famous
for its uniqueness and high-quality
craftsmanship. The collections
showcase a variety of production
techniques such as mouth-blown
glass — a fascinating handmade
process that ensures each glass is
unique. Perfect for daily use and
easy to care for, the collections
benefit from a casual look that adds
a contemporary charm to

any occasion.

Opposite Page: Safra wine glass, 280 ml, 10 oz.,
V10227-CRL; Safra water glass, 345 ml, 12 oz.,
V10226-CLR. Safra collection: Tempered glass,
pressed glass, rolled rim, stackable. Made in Italy.
Above: Tosca recycled glass pitcher 1.50L, 51 oz.,
V10255-GRN. Tosca collection: Recycled glass,
pressed glass, rolled rim. Made in Egypt. Right: Mar
water glass, 210 ml, 7 oz., V10239-CLR; Mar wine
glass, 180 ml, 6 oz., V10240-CLR. Mar collection:
Lead and cadmium free crystalline glass, mouth-
blown glass, cut rim.
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RECYCLED
GLASSWARE

RECYCLED GLASS. MACHINE MADE.
ROLLED RIM. MADE IN EGYPT.

These novelties in Costa Nova’s glassware
collections reflect our commitment to
protecting the environment. Gomo, Liso,
and Tosca are entirely made of recycled
glass. Gomo and Liso both include a
tumbler and a wine glass with a casual
yet stylish feel. Tosca is composed of two
bottles and a pitcher organically shaped

and versatile in usability.
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AROMA

LEAD AND CADMIUM-FREE
CRYSTALLINE GLASS,
MOUTI-BLOWN GLASS, CUT RIM,
MADE IN POLAND

Aroma adds light to every
gathering and turns any table into a
memorable experience. Handmade
by experienced craftsmen, Aroma

is the perfect combination for our
heritage stoneware collections.

Each piece boasts its unique style.

Right: Aroma flute, 200 ml, 7 oz., V10234-CLR;
Aroma wine glass, 330 ml, 11 oz., V10233-CLR;
Aroma water glass, 450 ml, 15 oz., V10232-
CLR. Aroma collection: Lead and cadmium-free
crystalline glass, mouth-blown glass, cut rim.
Made in Poland.
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ESPIRAL

The charm and elegance of the vintage, now trendier than ever.

Handmade with artistry.



COSTA NOVA GLASSWARE — MOUTH-BLOWN HANDMADE COLLECTIONS

Opposite page clockwise: Espiral wine glass, 300 ml, 10 oz., V10237-CLR; Espiral water glass, 400 ml, 14 oz., V10236-
CLR; Espiral tumbler, 500 ml, 17 oz., V10235-CLR; Espiral wine glass, 300 ml, 10 oz., V10237-CLR; Espiral flute, 200 ml, 7
oz., V10238-CLR. Espiral collection: Lead and cadmium-free crystalline glass, mouth-blown glass, cut rim. Made in Poland.
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MAR

LEAD AND CADMIUM FREE
CRYSTALLINE GLASS,
MOUTH-BLOWN GLASS, CUT RIM,
MADE IN POLAND

Inspired by the sea, Mar was
handmade to provide a pure
drinking experience. Sophisticated,
tactile and unbelievably clear, its
harmonious lines compound a

pleasant feeling.

Above: Mar water glass, 210 ml, 7 oz., V10239-
CLR; Mar flute, 110 ml, 4 oz., V10241-CLR; Mar
wine glass 180 ml, 6 oz., V10240-CLR.

Mar collection: Lead and cadmium free crystalline
glass, mouth-blown glass, cut rim. Made in Poland.
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WINE & CHEESE
GLASSWARE

LEAD AND CADMIUM FREE CRYSTALLINE GLASS.
MOUTH-BLOWN GLASS. CUT RIM. MADE IN POLAND.

Artistically designed to coordinate beautifully with any table, our Vite, Baga
& Tinta and Coupole collections set the mood for the wine and cheese
enjoyment. Inspired by the uniting joy of socializing, its contemporary shapes

will enhance any gathering and elevate any wine, cheese or charcuterie.

Above: Coupole glass dome, 25 cm, 10”, V10243-CLR; Tinta decanter, 1.6L, 54 oz., V10248-CLR; Baga decanter 1.8L, 61 oz.,
V10247-CLR. Coupole collection: Lead and cadmium free crystalline glass, mouth-blown glass, cut rim. Large solid handle.
Made in Poland. Baga & Tinta collection: Lead and cadmium free crystalline glass, mouth-blown glass, cut rim. Made in Poland.
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Above: Vite burgundy glass, 850 ml, 29 oz., V10245-CLR; Vite Bordeaux glass, 560 ml, 19 oz., V10244-CLR; Vite chardonay
white glass, 550ml, 19 oz., V10246-CLR. Vite collection: Lead and cadmium free crystalline glass, mouth-blown glass, cut rim.
Made in Poland.
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GOMOS

SODALIME GLASS, MACHINE-BLOWN GLASS, ROLLED RIM,
MADE IN FRANCE

Gomos creates an incredible impression on the tabletop and sets the stage for
a dining experience that’ll remain in every guest’s memory. Distinguished
and super strong, due to its thickness and rolled rim, this collection adds an

instant touch of contemporaneity while maintaining excellent durability.

Opposite Page: Gomos water glass, 280ml, 10 oz., V10218-CLR; Gomos wine glass, 230ml, 8 oz., V10219-CLR.
Gomos collection: Sodalime glass, machine-blown glass, rolled rim. Made in France.
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NOVA

SODALIME GLASS, MACHINE MADE,
CUT RIM, MADE IN PORTUGAL

Sharing DNA with our iconic stoneware
collection Nova, this glassware collection
is a true symbol of beauty, simplicity and
authentic craftsmanship.

Designed to enhance everyday life as well
as a graceful gathering.

Above: Nova glass 2, 370 ml, 13 oz., V10184 -CLR; Nova
glass 1,220 ml, 7 oz., V10183 -CLR; Nova glass 3, 500 ml, 17
0z., V10179 -CLR. Nova collection: Sodalime glass, pressed
glass, cut rim. Made in Portugal.
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SAFRA

TEMPERED GLASS, MACHINE MADE, ROLLED RIM,
STACKABLE, MADE IN ITALY

Whether there is a celebration or a simple gathering, Safra provides a
table for all tastes. This unique collection is an incredible showcase of the

inherent beauty in simplicity.
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Opposite Page: Safra water glass, 345ml, 12 oz., V10226-CLR; Safra wine glass, 280 ml, 10 oz., V10227-CLR.
Safra collection: Tempered glass, pressed glass, rolled rim, stackable. Made in ltaly.
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Opposite page: Vine flute, 262 ml, 9 oz., V10230-CLR; Vine tumbler, 330 ml, 8 oz., V10231-CLR; Water glass, 478 ml, 16 oz.,
V10228-CLR; Vine wine glass 378 ml, 13 oz., V10229-CLR. Vine collection: Lead and cadmium free crystalline glass, pressed
glass, cut rim. Made in Italy.
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__ LEAD AND CADMIUM-FREE
> CRYSTALLINE GLASS, MACHINE MADE,
CUT RIM, MADE IN ITALY

Carefully crafted in Italy, Vine features a
modern design with an incredibly long-
lasting value that’s just as beautiful to view
as it is to drink with. It comes in all the

essential sizes from tumbler to flute.
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COSTA NOVA GLASSWARE — IN DETAIL

COLLECTION

AROMA

BAGA & TINTA

COUPOLE

ESPIRAL

GOMO

GOMOS

LISO

MAR

NOVA

SAFRA

PAGE

10

10

12

14

16

ITEMS

Water glass
Wine glass
Flute

Baga decanter
Tinta decanter

Glass dome
Glass dome

Tumbler
Water glass
Wine glass
Flute

Recycled glass tumbler
Recycled wine glass

Water glass
Wine glass

Recycled glass tumbler

Recycled wine glass

Water glass
Wine glass
Flute

Glass 1
Glass 2
Glass 3

Water glass

Wine glass

CHECK ALL THE COLLECTIONS IN DETAIL AT COSTANOVA.COM

REFERENCE

V10232-CLR
V10233-CLR
V10234-CLR

V10247-CLR
V10248-CLR

V10242-CLR
V10243-CLR

V10235-CLR
V10236-CLR
V10237-CLR
V10238-CLR

V10251-GRN
V10252-GRN

V10218-CLR
V10219-CLR

V10249-GRN
V10250-GRN

V10239-CLR
V10240-CLR
V10241-CLR

V10183-CLR
V10184-CLR
V10179-CLR

V10226-CLR
V10227-CLR

DIMENSIONS

450 ml | 15 oz.
330 ml| 11 oz.
200 ml | 7 oz.

1.8L|61 o0z
1.6 L|54 oz.

30cm|12”
25cm|10”

500 ml | 17 oz.
400 ml | 14 oz.
300 ml |10 oz.
200 ml| 7 oz.

480 ml | 16 oz.
380 ml | 13 oz.

280 ml | 10 oz.
230 ml | 8 oz.

480 ml | 16 oz.
380 ml | 13 oz.

210 ml| 7 oz.
180 ml | 6 oz.
110 ml | 4 oz.

220 ml |7 oz.
500 ml | 17 oz.
500 ml | 17 oz.

345 ml| 12 oz.
280 ml | 10 oz.
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COLLECTION

TOSCA

VINE

VITE

PAGE

19

11

ITEMS

Recycled glass bottle
Recycled glass bottle
Recycled glass bottle

Water glass
Wine glass
Flute
Tumbler

Bordeaux glass
Burgundy glass
Chardonay white glass

CHECK ALL THE COLLECTIONS IN DETAIL AT COSTANOVA.COM

REFERENCE

V10253-GRN
V10254-GRN
V10255-GRN

V10228-CLR
V10229-CLR
V10230-CLR
V10231-CLR

V10244-CLR
V10245-CLR
V10246-CLR

DIMENSIONS

1.50 L |51 oz.
700 ml | 24 oz.
1.50 L |51 oz.

478 ml | 16 oz.
378 ml| 13 oz.
262 ml | 9 oz.
330 ml| 8 oz.

560 ml | 19 oz.
850 ml | 29 oz.
550 ml | 19 oz.



AT

COSTA NOVA

PORTUGAL

www.costanova.com



