



GLASSWAR E

Inspiration and design for your table



Uniqueness and high quality craftsmanship

Most of our glassware collections are made in Portugal and Europe where the glass industry is famous for its uniqueness and high-quality craftsmanship. The collections showcase a variety of production techniques such as mouth-blown glass – a fascinating handmade process that ensures each glass is unique. Perfect for daily use and easy to care for, the collections benefit from a casual look that adds a contemporary charm to any occasion.

Opposite Page: Safra wine glass, 280 ml, 10 oz., V10227-CRL; Safra water glass, 345 ml, 12 oz., V10226-CLR. **Safra collection**: Tempered glass, pressed glass, rolled rim, stackable. Made in Italy. **Above**: Tosca recycled glass pitcher 1.50L, 51 oz., V10255-GRN. **Tosca collection**: Recycled glass, pressed glass, rolled rim. Made in Egypt. **Right**: Mar water glass, 210 ml, 7 oz., V10239-CLR; Mar wine glass, 180 ml, 6 oz., V10240-CLR. **Mar collection**: Lead and cadmium free crystalline glass, mouth-blown glass, cut rim.













RECYCLED GLASSWARE

RECYCLED GLASS. MACHINE MADE. ROLLED RIM. MADE IN EGYPT.

These novelties in Costa Nova's glassware collections reflect our commitment to protecting the environment. Gomo, Liso, and Tosca are entirely made of recycled glass. Gomo and Liso both include a tumbler and a wine glass with a casual yet stylish feel. Tosca is composed of two bottles and a pitcher organically shaped and versatile in usability.



AROMA

LEAD AND CADMIUM-FREE CRYSTALLINE GLASS, MOUTH-BLOWN GLASS, CUT RIM, MADE IN POLAND

Aroma adds light to every gathering and turns any table into a memorable experience. Handmade by experienced craftsmen, Aroma is the perfect combination for our heritage stoneware collections. Each piece boasts its unique style.





Right: Aroma flute, 200 ml, 7 oz., V10234-CLR; Aroma wine glass, 330 ml, 11 oz., V10233-CLR; Aroma water glass, 450 ml, 15 oz., V10232-CLR. **Aroma collection**: Lead and cadmium-free crystalline glass, mouth-blown glass, cut rim. Made in Poland.



ESPIRAL

The charm and elegance of the vintage, now trendier than ever. Handmade with artistry.



Opposite page clockwise: Espiral wine glass, 300 ml, 10 oz., V10237-CLR; Espiral water glass, 400 ml, 14 oz., V10236-CLR; Espiral tumbler, 500 ml, 17 oz., V10235-CLR; Espiral wine glass, 300 ml, 10 oz., V10237-CLR; Espiral flute, 200 ml, 7 oz., V10238-CLR. **Espiral collection**: Lead and cadmium-free crystalline glass, mouth-blown glass, cut rim. Made in Poland.

MAR

LEAD AND CADMIUM FREE CRYSTALLINE GLASS, MOUTH-BLOWN GLASS, CUT RIM, MADE IN POLAND

Inspired by the sea, Mar was handmade to provide a pure drinking experience. Sophisticated, tactile and unbelievably clear, its harmonious lines compound a pleasant feeling.





Above: Mar water glass, 210 ml, 7 oz., V10239-CLR; Mar flute, 110 ml, 4 oz., V10241-CLR; Mar wine glass 180 ml, 6 oz., V10240-CLR. Mar collection: Lead and cadmium free crystalline glass, mouth-blown glass, cut rim. Made in Poland.





WINE & CHEESE GLASSWARE

LEAD AND CADMIUM FREE CRYSTALLINE GLASS. MOUTH-BLOWN GLASS. CUT RIM. MADE IN POLAND.

Artistically designed to coordinate beautifully with any table, our Vite, Baga & Tinta and Coupole collections set the mood for the wine and cheese enjoyment. Inspired by the uniting joy of socializing, its contemporary shapes will enhance any gathering and elevate any wine, cheese or charcuterie.

Above: Coupole glass dome, 25 cm, 10", V10243-CLR; Tinta decanter, 1.6L, 54 oz., V10248-CLR; Baga decanter 1.8L, 61 oz., V10247-CLR. Coupole collection: Lead and cadmium free crystalline glass, mouth-blown glass, cut rim. Large solid handle. Made in Poland. Baga & Tinta collection: Lead and cadmium free crystalline glass, mouth-blown glass, cut rim. Made in Poland.



Above: Vite burgundy glass, 850 ml, 29 oz., V10245-CLR; Vite Bordeaux glass, 560 ml, 19 oz., V10244-CLR; Vite chardonay white glass, 550ml, 19 oz., V10246-CLR. Vite collection: Lead and cadmium free crystalline glass, mouth-blown glass, cut rim. Made in Poland.



GOMOS

SODALIME GLASS, MACHINE-BLOWN GLASS, ROLLED RIM, MADE IN FRANCE

Gomos creates an incredible impression on the tabletop and sets the stage for a dining experience that'll remain in every guest's memory. Distinguished and super strong, due to its thickness and rolled rim, this collection adds an instant touch of contemporaneity while maintaining excellent durability.







NOVA

SODALIME GLASS, MACHINE MADE, CUT RIM, MADE IN PORTUGAL

Sharing DNA with our iconic stoneware collection Nova, this glassware collection is a true symbol of beauty, simplicity and authentic craftsmanship.

Designed to enhance everyday life as well as a graceful gathering.

Above: Nova glass 2, 370 ml, 13 oz., V10184 -CLR; Nova glass 1, 220 ml, 7 oz., V10183 -CLR; Nova glass 3, 500 ml, 17 oz., V10179 -CLR. Nova collection: Sodalime glass, pressed glass, cut rim. Made in Portugal.





SAFRA

TEMPERED GLASS, MACHINE MADE, ROLLED RIM, STACKABLE, MADE IN ITALY

Whether there is a celebration or a simple gathering, Safra provides a table for all tastes. This unique collection is an incredible showcase of the inherent beauty in simplicity.



Opposite Page: Safra water glass, 345ml, 12 oz., V10226-CLR; Safra wine glass, 280 ml, 10 oz., V10227-CLR. Safra collection: Tempered glass, pressed glass, rolled rim, stackable. Made in Italy.



Opposite page: Vine flute, 262 ml, 9 oz., V10230-CLR; Vine tumbler, 330 ml, 8 oz., V10231-CLR; Water glass, 478 ml, 16 oz., V10228-CLR; Vine wine glass 378 ml, 13 oz., V10229-CLR. **Vine collection**: Lead and cadmium free crystalline glass, pressed glass, cut rim. Made in Italy.





VINE

LEAD AND CADMIUM-FREE CRYSTALLINE GLASS, MACHINE MADE, CUT RIM, MADE IN ITALY

Carefully crafted in Italy, Vine features a modern design with an incredibly longlasting value that's just as beautiful to view as it is to drink with. It comes in all the essential sizes from tumbler to flute.

COLLECTION	PAGE	ITEMS	REFERENCE	DIMENSIONS
AROMA	5	Water glass Wine glass Flute	V10232-CLR V10233-CLR V10234-CLR	450 ml 15 oz. 330 ml 11 oz. 200 ml 7 oz.
BAGA & TINTA	10	Baga decanter Tinta decanter	V10247-CLR V10248-CLR	1.8 L 61 oz. 1.6 L 54 oz.
COUPOLE	10	Glass dome Glass dome	V10242-CLR V10243-CLR	30 cm 12" 25 cm 10"
ESPIRAL	6	Tumbler Water glass Wine glass Flute	V10235-CLR V10236-CLR V10237-CLR V10238-CLR	500 ml 17 oz. 400 ml 14 oz. 300 ml 10 oz. 200 ml 7 oz.
GOMO	3	Recycled glass tumbler Recycled wine glass	V10251-GRN V10252-GRN	480 ml 16 oz. 380 ml 13 oz.
GOMOS	12	Water glass Wine glass	V10218-CLR V10219-CLR	280 ml 10 oz. 230 ml 8 oz.
LISO	3	Recycled glass tumbler Recycled wine glass	V10249-GRN V10250-GRN	480 ml 16 oz. 380 ml 13 oz.
MAR	8	Water glass Wine glass Flute	V10239-CLR V10240-CLR V10241-CLR	210 ml 7 oz. 180 ml 6 oz. 110 ml 4 oz.
NOVA	14	Glass 1 Glass 2 Glass 3	V10183-CLR V10184-CLR V10179-CLR	220 ml 7 oz. 500 ml 17 oz. 500 ml 17 oz.
SAFRA	16	Water glass Wine glass	V10226-CLR V10227-CLR	345 ml 12 oz. 280 ml 10 oz.

COLLECTION	PAGE	ITEMS	REFERENCE	DIMENSIONS
TOSCA	3	Recycled glass bottle Recycled glass bottle Recycled glass bottle	V10253-GRN V10254-GRN V10255-GRN	1.50 L 51 oz. 700 ml 24 oz. 1.50 L 51 oz.
VINE	19	Water glass Wine glass Flute Tumbler	V10228-CLR V10229-CLR V10230-CLR V10231-CLR	478 ml 16 oz. 378 ml 13 oz. 262 ml 9 oz. 330 ml 8 oz.
VITE	11	Bordeaux glass Burgundy glass Chardonay white glass	V10244-CLR V10245-CLR V10246-CLR	560 ml 19 oz. 850 ml 29 oz. 550 ml 19 oz.



www.costanova.com